Team A

Team B

Team C

Team D

Month
Jan. 2018

Feb. 2018

Mar. 2018

April 2018

May 2018

June 2018

USHER ROSTER & SCHEDULE

January - June 2018

Bobbi Crawford
Roger Kersey

Jim Vaugh
Carolyn Beddow

Bruce Pennington
Jackie Redington

Norman Gopsill
Harry Moore

Date

Week of 7t
Week of 14%
Week of 21
Week of 28

Week of 4®

Week of 11t
Week of 18
Week of 25®

Week of 4%

Week of 11*
Week of 18
Week of 25%

Week of 1#
Week of 8%
Week of 15%
Week of 22
Week of 20t

Week of 6%

Week of 16%
Week of 20"
Week of 27t

Week of 3

Week of 10%
Week of 17
Week of 24
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270-1001
319-0024

686-4523
319-0639

270-4131
686-5206

270-0509
805-1481



USHER ROSTER & SCHEDULE
January - June 2018

Team A Bobbi Crawford 270-1001
Roger Kersey 319-0024

Team B Jim Vaugh 686-4523
Carolyn Beddow 319-0639

Team C Bruce Pennington 270-4131
Jackie Redington 686-5206

Team D Norman Gopsill 270-0509
Harry Moore 805-1481

Month Date

Jan. 2018 Week of 7%
Week of 14%
Week of 21%
Week of 28®

Oweo

Feb. 2018 Week of 4%
Week of 11%
Week of 18%
Week of 25™

Mar. 2018 Week of 4%
Week of 11%
Week of 18
Week of 25t

April 2018 Week of 1%
Week of 8%
Week of 15
Week of 22™
Wecek of 29
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May 2018 Week of 6"
Week of 16%
Week of 20™
Week of 27

June 2018 Week of 3
Week of 10%
Week of 17
Week of 24"
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